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PUENTE SAN MIGUEL -

CEIP Cantabria

Ganzo 297

Ganzo 221

Torres - Puente de Ganzo
Avda. Oviedo 7

Avda. Oviedo 1

Julio Hauzeur 41

Torres de Carabaza

Avda. Besaya 12

B° Covadonga

Rufino Pedn - Campuzano
Avda. Palencia 136 - Cartes
Mies Coterillo - Naves Nido
Rufino Pedn - Universidad
P. Sobrado - Tanos

P. Sobrado - Sierrapando
Isla de Cuba

AYTO.

CEIP Cantabria

Ganzo /3

Zona Comercial Ganzo
Dualez - Mies Helguero
Dualez 33

CD. Oscar Freire
Colonia El Salvador
Avda. Solvay 53

Sta. M2 de Barreda
Avda. Solvay 46
Colonia El Salvador
Antigua Ferretera
Habana Vieja

C.S. Dobra

La Llama 4

Avda. Bilbao 3
Rotonda Rotarios

Isla de Cuba

Horarios de Lunes a Sabado

SALIDA

Reocin-Ayrto.

SALIDA
Sierrallana

Torres de
Carabaza

Cartes

Universidad] Los Ochos

Sta. M2
Barreda

LLEGADA
Sierrallana

\A,

LLEGADA
Reocin-Ayto.

8:10
10:10

6:35
7:15
8:15
9:15
10:15
11:15
12:20
13:15
14:15
15:15
16:15
17:15
18:20
19:15
20:15
21:15
22:15

6:40
1:20
8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:25
13:20
14:20
15:20
16:20
17:20
18:25
19:20
20:20
21:20
22:20

6:47
1:27
8:27
9:27
10:27
1:27
12:32
13:27
14:27
15:27
16:27
17:27
18:32
19:27
20:27
2127
22:27

Horarios Domingos y Festivos

SALIDA
Sierrallana

Torres
Pte. Ganzo

Torres de
Carabaza

A. Palencia136 | Rufino Peodn
Cartes

Universidad

Z. Comercial
Los Ochos

7:03
1:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43
12:48
13:43
14:43
15:43
16:43
17:43
18:48
19:43
20:43
21:43
22:41

713
7:53
8:53
9:53
10:53
11:53
12:58
13:53
14:53
15:53
16:53
17:53
18:58
19:53
20:53
21:53

Sta. M2
Barreda

7:56
9:56
15:56

19:01
19:57

LLEGADA
Sierrallana

8:15
10:15
12:15
14:15
16:15
18:15
20:15
22:15

8:18
10:18
12:18
1418
16:18
18:18
20:18
22:17

8:20
10:20
12:20
14:20
16:20
18:20
20:20
22:20

8:28
10:28
12:28
14:28
16:28
18:28
20:28
22:25

8:31
10:31
12:31
14:31
16:31
18:31
20:31
22:28

8:35
10:35
12:35
14:35
16:35
18:35
20:35
22:32

8:45
10:45
12:45
14:45
16:45
18:45
20:45
22:42

8:54
10:54
12:54
14:54
16:54
18:54
20:54






